
CSF Fed DSL APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TOTAL Vull NOTA

1º MAD 137 BEJARANO CABEZAS Jose Manuel 49 50 50 50 49 47 27 295 27

2º CAT 141 RUEDA CARRASCO Antonio 50 50 48 50 50 45 33 293 33

3º VAL 126 CALVETE MONLEON Miguel Angel 50 49 49 47 49 49 25 293 25

4º CAM 109 CORRAL GUTIERREZ Angel Antonio 50 50 50 50 45 47 28 292 28

5º AND 152 SORIANO VILALTA Antonio 50 49 48 50 44 48 23 289 23

6º MAD 111 FERRER MARTINEZ Juan Carlos 48 45 50 48 46 46 14 283 14

7º MUR 114 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ Modesto 48 48 49 47 45 46 14 283 14 8.3.3.2

8º MAD 107 CUBILLO SANTOS Carlos 50 46 48 46 45 47 18 282 18 8.3.3.2

9º MAD 108 GIL CARRILLO Francisco 49 48 49 46 45 42 17 279 17

10º MAD 106 ROBLEDO PLA Jesus 47 47 44 45 42 45 14 270 14

11º MAD 105 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel 38 38 44 49 50 40 14 259 14

12º MUR 139 CARDESIN CEGARRA Jose Maria 37 32 38 34 43 41 3 225 3

13º CAT 140 DIAZ ROSE Francisco 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 DNF

14º CAT 182 FIGUERAS PONSICO Josep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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Clasif Fed DSL APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TOTAL Vull

1º VAL 117 AGUILAR RARO Fernando 50 49 50 50 49 50 43 298 43

2º AND 153 FIESTAS CABALLERO Ramon 50 50 50 49 50 49 40 298 40

3º CAT 145 HERNANDEZ ROMERO Antonio 50 50 50 50 49 49 39 298 39

4º NAV 103 MARTIN ANDUEZA Jose Javier 50 50 50 50 50 48 36 298 36

5º CAT 143 CHARLES COMPANYS Raul 50 49 49 49 50 50 37 297 37

6º NAV 101 RUIZ SASTURAIN Miguel Angel 50 50 50 48 50 49 29 297 29

7º VAL 119 MORENO REDONDO Antonio 50 50 49 48 50 49 40 296 40

8º VAL 116 PEREZ BALAGUER Jose Gonzalo 50 50 50 50 48 48 31 296 31

9º NAV 102 D'ANGELO . Claudio Sergio 50 50 49 50 50 46 34 295 34

10º CAM 135 CARRILLO ANDRES Rafael 50 50 50 47 49 49 32 295 32

11º CAT 115 RUS MARTINEZ Francisco 50 49 50 48 50 48 18 295 18

12º AND 149 CABRERA ORTI Enrique 50 48 49 49 50 48 36 294 36

13º AND 151 ROMO NAVARRO Francisco Juan 50 49 48 47 50 49 39 293 39

14º VAL 121 GONZALEZ DE VICENTE Ricardo 50 50 49 48 48 48 33 293 33

15º CAM 134 LEYVA MARTINEZ Juan Pedro 50 49 49 47 50 48 22 293 22

16º VAL 120 SANOGUERA GARCIA Jorge 49 49 50 48 50 46 31 292 31

17º CAT 142 BOLSA MINGUILLON Joaquin 49 47 50 50 49 47 26 292 26

18º MUR 113 CONTRERAS RUIZ Juan Antonio 50 47 50 48 49 48 23 292 23

19º VAL 125 FRANCO MOSQUERA Francisco 50 49 47 44 50 50 31 290 31

20º AND 179

SANCHEZ-IBARGÜEN 

SALCEDO Dario Luis 50 48 50 49 46 47 27 290 27

21º CAM 133 NIETO SANTOS Javier 47 48 50 49 49 46 25 289 25

22º VAL 128 ARGUDO ARGUDO Francisco Javier 50 48 48 49 49 45 25 289 25

23º VAL 110 ROCHER PUIG Perfecto 50 48 47 49 49 46 22 289 22

24º AND 163 ALVAREZ LOZANO Luis 50 47 49 48 48 45 27 287 27

25º VAL 122 NAVARRO BLANCH Luis 48 49 50 49 47 44 24 287 24

26º EXT 181 CARREÑO ROMERO Javier 48 48 47 50 48 45 23 286 23

27º VAL 123 CUENCA BELENGUER Enrique 47 48 50 49 45 47 19 286 19

28º CAM 136 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesus Benjamin 50 47 48 48 47 43 22 283 22

29º VAL 124 ZARAGOSI CASTELLO Francisco J. 49 48 46 48 45 47 19 283 19

30º AND 177 SOJO ESPADAS Manuel 48 42 50 46 48 46 21 280 21

31º CAT 144 GUIXE ESTEVE Llorens 50 44 47 46 47 45 24 279 24

32º VAL 118 IGLESIAS MONTEAGUDO Jose Carlos 45 48 47 41 49 45 15 275 15

33º VAL 127 JIMENEZ RAMON Andres 50 47 47 45 45 40 17 274 17

34º VAL 131 DURA MIRA Alejandro 44 45 42 45 46 43 8 265 8

35º AND 170 LARIOS BAYON Antonio Javier 46 43 48 41 44 42 13 264 13

36º VAL 132 ROGIER ... Robert Anthony 45 46 46 39 42 41 10 259 10

37º MUR 138

FERNANDEZ 

FERNANDEZ Gabriel 36 39 46 45 44 43 9 253 9

38º VAL 129 BANER . Kasper Karlek 31 0 45 42 42 40 7 200 7

39º VAL 130 CABALLERO PEREZ Jose 44 34 29 23 20 15 2 165 2
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EQUIPOS CLUB:   300 m F- CLASS (Open)

Nº CLUB PTO V PTO V PTO V PTO V TOTAL V

1º CLUB LLIRIA O6 126 CALVETE MONLEON, MIGUEL ANGEL116 PEREZ BALAGUER, JOSE GONZALO117 AGUILAR RARO, FERNANDO121 GLEZ.  VICENTE, R 296 31 298 43 293 33 887 107

2º C.TERCIOS VIEJOS A 105 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL 106 ROBLEDO PLA, JESUS 108 GIL CARRILLO, FRANCISCO 259 14 270 14 279 17 0 0 808 45

3º C. TERCIOS VIEJOS B 111 FERRER MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS107 CUBILLO SANTOS, CARLOS109 CORRAL GUTIERREZ, ANGEL 283 14 282 18 292 28 857 60

EQUIPOS FEDERACIÓN:   300 m F- CLASS (Open)

Nº FEDERACION PTO V PTO V PTO V PTO V TOTAL V

1º VALENCIANA 126 CALVETE MONLEON, MIGUEL ANGEL116 PEREZ BALAGUER, JOSE GONZALO121 GLEZ.  DE VICENTE, RICARDO125 FRANCO MOSQUERA, FRANCISCO293 25 296 31 293 33 882 89

2º ANDALUZA 152 SORIANO VILALTA, ANTONIO163 ALVAREZ LOZANO, LUIS177 SOJO ESPADAS, MANUEL170 LARIOS BAYON, ANTONIO J.289 23 287 27 280 21 856 71

EQUIPOS CLUB:   300 m F- CLASS (Restricted)

Nº CLUB PTO V PTO V PTO V PTO V TOTAL V

1º CLUB LLIRIA R6 "A" 116 PEREZ BALAGUER, JOSE G.117 AGUILAR RARO, FERNANDO127 JIMENEZ RAMON, ANDRES121 GLEZ. DE VICENTE, RICARDO296 31 298 43 293 33 887 107

2º C. TORRES SEGRE 142 BOLSA MINGUILLON, JOAQUIN143 CHARLES COMPANYS, RAUL144 GUIXE ESTEVE, LLORENS145 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO292 26 297 37 298 39 887 102

3º SIERRA NEVADA 153 FIESTAS CABALLERO, RAMON151 FCO. JUAN ROMO NAVARRO149 ENRIQUE CABRERA ORTI179 SANCHEZ - IBARGÜEN SALCEDO, DARIO LUIS298 40 293 39 294 36 885 115

4º C. MONSTER COLLATOR133 NIETO SANTOS, JAVIER 134 LEYVA MARTINEZ, JUAN P.135 CARRILLO ANDRES, RAFAEL 102 CLAU. D´ANGELO 293 22 295 32 295 34 883 88

5º CLUB LLIRIA R6 "B" 125 FRANCO MOSQUERA, FCO. M.119 MORENO REDONDO, ANTONIO118 IGLESIAS MONTEAGUDO, JOSE C.122 NAVARRO BLANCH, LUIS290 31 296 40 287 24 873 95

EQUIPOS FEDERACION:   300 m F- CLASS (Restricted)

Nº FEDERACION PTO V PTO V PTO V PTO V TOTAL V

1º NAVARRA 101 RUIZ SASTURAIN, MIGUEL ANGEL102 D'ANGELO ., CLAUDIO SERGIO103 103 MARTIN ANDUEZA, JOSE J. 297 29 295 34 298 36 890 99

2º CATALANA 142 BOLSA MINGUILLON, JOAQUIN143 CHARLES COMPANYS, RAUL145 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO115 RUS MARTINEZ, F. 297 37 298 39 295 18 890 94

3º VALENCIANA 116  PEREZ BALAGUER, JOSE G.117 AGUILAR RARO, FERNANDO125 FRANCO MOSQUERA, FCO.121 GONZALEZ DE VICENTE, RICARDO296 31 298 43 293 33 887 107

4º ANDALUZA 149 ENRIQUE CABRERA ORTI151 FCO. J. ROMO NAVARRO153 FIESTAS CABALLERO, RAMON179 SANCHEZ - IBARGÜEN SALCEDO, DARIO LUIS294 36 293 39 298 40 885 115

5º CASTILLA LA MANCHA 133 NIETO SANTOS, JAVIER 135 CARRILLO ANDRES, RAFAEL136 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS B.134 LEYVA MARTINEZ, JUAN P.289 25 295 32 293 22 877 79
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